

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Criminal Misc Suspension Of Sentence Application No.
826/2025

Kanhaiyalal S/o Ramsukh
-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Gajveer Singh Rajawat, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manvendra Singh Shekhawat, Dy. GA with Ms. Neha Goyal, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

25/08/2025

Counsel for the appellant seeks two weeks' time to complete his record file.

List after two weeks.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J(INDERJEET SINGH),J